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SARAH MILDRED LONG Bridge Replacement
The Regional River Crossing

April 26, 2013

AGENDA

9:00 AM
9:10 AM

9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM
12:10 PM

12:55 PM
1:05 PM

1:1
1:30 PM
1:50 PM

2:00 PM
2:15 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM

Sign In
Welcome Remarks and Introductions
Overview
Agenda
Design Workshop Process Goals and Objectives
Participant Survey
Bridge Site Review and Vistas
Bridge Design Criteria and Geometry
Creating Bridges as Art - A Discussion of Bridge Aesthetics and
Review of Bridge Items for Selection
Project Theme Selection
Presentation of Theme Options
Open Discussion
Break/Discussions
Project Theme Selection (continued)
Vote on Theme
Bridge Railing Preferences
Presentation of Optional Types
Lunch/Discussion
Bridge Railing (continued)
Open Discussion
Vote on Rail Type
Bridge Style Preferences (Shapes, Shadows, Textures, Colors)
Presentation of Style Examples
Open Discussion
Vote on Preferences
Bridge Aesthetic Lighting Preferences
Presentation of Aesthetic Lighting
Break/Discussions
Bridge Aesthetic Lighting Preferences (continued)
Open Discussion
Vote
Summary of Preferences Selected and Discussion of Next Steps
Adjourn





