



Design Workshop SARAH MILDRED LONG Bridge Replacement The Regional River Crossing

April 26, 2013

AGENDA

9:00 AM	•
9:10 AM	Welcome Remarks and Introductions
	Overview
9:20 AM	Agenda
9:25 AM	5 1 5
9:30 AM	
9:40 AM	Bridge Site Review and Vistas
9:50 AM	Bridge Design Criteria and Geometry
10:00 AM	Creating Bridges as Art – A Discussion of Bridge Aesthetics and
	Review of Bridge Items for Selection
	Project Theme Selection
10:15 AM	Presentation of Theme Options
10:45 AM	Open Discussion
11:30 AM	
	Project Theme Selection (continued)
11:45 AM	Vote on Theme
	Bridge Railing Preferences
11:55 AM	Presentation of Optional Types
12:10 PM	
	Bridge Railing (continued)
12:55 PM	Open Discussion
1:05 PM	Vote on Rail Type
	Bridge Style Preferences (Shapes, Shadows, Textures, Colors)
1:15 PM	Presentation of Style Examples
1:30 PM	Open Discussion
1:50 PM	Vote on Preferences
	Bridge Aesthetic Lighting Preferences
2:00 PM	Presentation of Aesthetic Lighting
2:15 PM	Break/Discussions
	Bridge Aesthetic Lighting Preferences (continued)
2:30 PM	Open Discussion
2:45 PM	Vote
2:55 PM	Summary of Preferences Selected and Discussion of Next Steps
3:00 PM	Adjourn